A22N/M22N/A30N
82
A
3
0
N
P
ushb
utto
n Sw
itches
A
2
2
N
S
electo
r Sw
itches
A
3
0
N
S
electo
r Sw
itches
S
u
b
assem
b
lies
(C
o
m
m
o
n
)
M
2
2
N
Ind
icato
rs
A
2
2
N
Key-type Selector Sw
itches
A
3
0
N
Key-type Selector Sw
itches
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
a
n
d
 T
o
o
ls
S
a
fe
ty
P
re
c
a
u
tio
n
s
A
2
2
N
P
ushb
utto
n Sw
itches Ordering Information
Subassemblies- - - You can order Operation Units, LED Lamps, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. Use them in combination
for models that are not available as assembled Units. These can also be used as inventory for maintenance parts.
LED Lamps
Mounting Collar
Contact Blocks
Lighting Units
Subassemblies (Common)
Appearance
Rated voltage Model
Color
6 VAC/DC 12 VAC/DC 24 VAC/DC 100/110/120 VAC
200/220/230/240
VAC
Red A22NZ-L-RA A22NZ-L-RB A22NZ-L-RC A22NZ-L-RD A22NZ-L-RE
Green A22NZ-L-GA A22NZ-L-GB A22NZ-L-GC A22NZ-L-GD A22NZ-L-GE
Yellow A22NZ-L-YA A22NZ-L-YB A22NZ-L-YC A22NZ-L-YD A22NZ-L-YE
White A22NZ-L-WA A22NZ-L-WB A22NZ-L-WC A22NZ-L-WD A22NZ-L-WE
Blue A22NZ-L-AA A22NZ-L-AB A22NZ-L-AC A22NZ-L-AD A22NZ-L-AE
Orange A22NZ-L-OA A22NZ-L-OB A22NZ-L-OC A22NZ-L-OD A22NZ-L-OE
Appearance Model
A22NZ-H-01
Appearance Terminals Specifications Contacts Model
Screw terminal block
SPST-NO (blue) A22NZ-S-G1A
SPST-NC (orange) A22NZ-S-G1B
Push-In Plus terminal block
SPST-NO (blue) A22NZ-S-P1A
SPST-NC (red) A22NZ-S-P1B
Push-In Plus terminal block
DPST-NO (blue) A22NZ-S-P2A
DPST-NC (red) A22NZ-S-P2B
SPST-NO/SPST-NC
(white)
A22NZ-S-P2C
Appearance Terminals Specifications Rated voltage Model
Screw terminal block
6 VAC/DC A22NZ-T-A
12 VAC/DC A22NZ-T-B
24 VAC/DC A22NZ-T-C
100/110/120 VAC A22NZ-T-D
200/220/230/240 VAC A22NZ-T-E
Push-In Plus terminal block
6 VAC/DC A22NZ-T-AP
12 VAC/DC A22NZ-T-BP
24 VAC/DC A22NZ-T-CP
100/110/120 VAC A22NZ-T-DP
200/220/230/240 VAC A22NZ-T-EP